
Pick up/Set down times

Ladbroke - Church

Ladbroke - Phone Box

Southam - St James Primary

Southam College

Pick up/Set down times

Southam - St James Primary

Ladbroke - Phone Box

Ladbroke - Church

07/08/2020

PM

15:25

15:41

15:42

08:45

08:32

08:40

Service 422

Ladbroke - Southam College

Operated on behalf of Warwickshire County Council

AM

08:30


