

Service 422 Ladbroke - Southam College Operated on behalf of Warwickshire County Council

Pick up/Set down times	AM
Ladbroke - Church	08:30
Ladbroke - Phone Box	08:32
Southam - St James Primary	08:40
Southam College	08:45

Pick up/Set down times	PM
Southam - St James Primary	15:25
Ladbroke - Phone Box	15:41
Ladbroke - Church	15:42

07/08/2020